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OCC LBP-5 10 Rescue Mission

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.7 Continue onto Farrell Rd 0.7

0.9 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.6

0.7 L onto 118/Jones Rd 2.3

0.5 Continue onto Brickyard Rd 2.7

1.3 R onto N Brickyard Rd 4.0

1.7 R onto Conners Rd 5.7

0.3 R onto 194/Van Buren Rd 6.1

1.6 L onto 118/Jones Rd 7.7

0.5 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 8.2

0.7 L onto Farrell Rd 8.8

0.9 Continue onto 35/Long
Branch Rd

9.7

0.7 End of route 10.4

10.4 miles.  +335/-335 feet

OCC LBP-5 20 Rescue Mission

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.4 Continue onto Farrell Rd 0.4

0.9 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.3

0.7 L onto 118/Jones Rd 2.0

0.5 L onto 194/Van Buren Rd 2.5

0.2 R onto Herman Rd 2.6

2.2 R onto NY-173 W 4.8

1.0 L onto Newport Rd 5.8

0.8 R onto Canal Rd 6.6

1.2 L onto Gillie Brook Rd 7.7

1.2 R onto Bitters Rd 9.0

0.4 R onto Bennetts Corners
Rd

9.3

1.8 R to stay on Bennetts
Corners Rd

11.1

1.0 R onto NY-173 E 12.1

2.3 L onto Brickyard Rd 14.4

3.0 Continue onto 118/Jones Rd 17.4

0.5 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 17.8

0.7 L onto Farrell Rd 18.5

0.9 Continue onto 35/Long
Branch Rd

19.4

0.5 End of route 20.0

20.0 miles.  +737/-734 feet



OCC LBP-5 40 Rescue Mission

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.5 Continue onto Farrell Rd 0.5

0.9 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.4

0.7 L onto 118/Jones Rd 2.1

0.5 L onto 194/Van Buren Rd 2.6

2.4 Continue onto Airport Rd 5.0

1.2 R onto NY-173 W 6.2

2.6 L onto Van Alstine Rd 8.8

2.2 R onto Devoe Rd 11.0

0.3 Continue onto Scenic Dr 11.3

1.9 R onto Ike Dixon Rd 13.2

2.0 Slight L onto Bitters Rd 15.2

0.5 R onto Bennetts Corners
Rd

15.7

1.8 Bennetts Corners Rd turns
slightly L and becomes
Whiting Rd

17.5

1.7 R onto Laird Rd 19.1

1.7 L onto NY-31 W 20.8

0.1 R onto Laird Rd 20.9

0.8 R onto Old Rte 31 21.7

0.3 L onto River Rd 22.0

1.0 R onto Daboll Rd 23.0

2.2 R onto W Dead Creek Rd 25.2

0.3 L onto Old Rte 31 25.5

0.2 Continue onto NY-173 E 25.7

0.2 R onto Bennetts Corners
Rd

25.9

1.0 L to stay on Bennetts
Corners Rd

26.9

0.2 L onto Canal Rd 27.1

1.2 L to stay on Canal Rd 28.4

1.2 L onto Newport Rd 29.6

0.8 L onto NY-173 W 30.3

0.6 R onto Brickyard Rd 30.9

1.7 L onto N Brickyard Rd 32.6

1.7 R onto Conners Rd 34.3

34.3 miles.  +1538/-1491 feet

Prev Type Note Dist

0.3 R onto 194/Van Buren Rd 34.6

1.6 L onto 118/Jones Rd 36.2

0.5 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 36.7

0.7 L onto Farrell Rd 37.4

0.9 Continue onto 35/Long
Branch Rd

38.3

0.5 End of route 38.8

4.5 miles.  +86/-160 feet



OCC LBP-5 62 Rescue Mission

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.6 Continue onto Farrell Rd 0.6

0.9 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.5

0.7 L onto 118/Jones Rd 2.2

0.5 L onto 194/Van Buren Rd 2.6

2.4 Continue onto Airport Rd 5.1

1.2 R onto NY-173 W 6.3

2.6 L onto Van Alstine Rd 8.8

2.2 R onto Devoe Rd 11.1

0.3 Continue onto Scenic Dr 11.4

1.9 R onto Ike Dixon Rd 13.2

2.0 Slight L onto Bitters Rd 15.2

0.5 L onto Bennetts Corners Rd 15.7

4.5 L onto Foster Rd 20.2

1.6 R onto Stump Rd 21.8

3.6 L onto County Line Rd 25.4

0.5 L onto Sheldon Rd 25.9

0.9 R onto Railroad St 26.8

0.5 R onto Crow Hill Rd 27.3

0.2 L onto Mill Rd 27.5

0.8 Continue onto Fennell St 28.3

0.9 L onto W Elizabeth St 29.2

0.7 R onto East St 29.9

0.2 L onto Onondaga St 30.1

0.0 R onto E Lake St 30.1

5.9 L onto Eibert Rd 36.1

4.4 L to stay on NY-174 N 40.5

0.5 R onto Sevier Rd 41.0

1.8 R onto NY-174 N 42.7

3.2 R onto Platt Rd 45.9

0.3 Continue straight onto Slate
Hill Rd

46.2

0.5 L onto NY-174 N 46.7

0.1 R onto Limerick St 46.8

0.3 Continue onto Kinderwood
Dr

47.1

47.1 miles.  +2608/-2334 feet

Prev Type Note Dist

0.3 Continue straight onto
Orchard St

47.4

0.2 R onto Old N St 47.6

0.1 R onto North St 47.6

4.3 Slight R onto W Genesee
St

51.9

0.2 L onto Camillus-Warners
Rd/Newport Rd

52.0

3.0 R to stay on Newport Rd 55.0

0.8 L onto NY-173 W 55.8

0.6 R onto Brickyard Rd 56.4

3.0 Continue onto 118/Jones Rd 59.3

0.5 R onto 28/Stiles Rd 59.8

0.7 L onto Farrell Rd 60.5

0.9 Continue onto 35/Long
Branch Rd

61.4

0.6 End of route 62.0

14.9 miles.  +358/-606 feet
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